callsign
LN289AW
N297TX
EJA366
N525DU
EJA614
EJA300
N970S
N1UM
EJM900
LXJ588
SWQ9672
N188TS
N175EW
N45XT

ac_type
L35
H25B
ES5P
C525
C56X
ES5P
FA50
C560
F900
CL30
B734
BE40
ESOP
LJ45

registratior dep_af

N297TX
N366QS
N525DU

N300QS
N970S
N1UM

N588FX
N802T)J
N188TS
N175EW
N45XT

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_af
KPIE
TNCA
KHOU
KTLH
KPAH
KAPF
KTLH

KFRG
KSRQ
KCMI
KPCW
KFTY
KSFB

dep_time

1/17/2018 4:52

1/17/2018 11:04
1/17/2018 11:52
1/17/2018 12:51
1/17/2018 15:42
1/17/2018 15:59
1/17/2018 16:44
1/17/2018 16:46
1/17/2018 16:50
1/17/2018 17:10
1/17/2018 17:16

des_time dep_rwy des rwy

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE



deviation_cause

RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE

dir

TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF



